
Special Event Shuttle 
between Tofino Bus Depot 

and the Tofino Visitor 
Centre at Cox Bay.

tourismtofino.com/freeshuttle

SURFBOARDS WELCOME!

1

S
h

u
t

t
le

 S
to

p
s

TOFINO TO COX BAY            QUEEN OF THE PEAK   OCTOBER 5 & 6, 2019

TOFINO BUS DEPOT 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30

4TH & CAMPBELL 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33

SURF SISTER 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35

MACKENZIE BEACH RD @ HWY 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38

HELLESEN DR @ HWY 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41

NORTH CHESTERMAN BEACH 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43

SOUTH CHESTERMAN BEACH 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50

VISITOR CENTRE 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53

COX BAY TO TOFINO      

VISITOR CENTRE 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00

SOUTH CHESTERMAN BEACH 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03

NORTH CHESTERMAN BEACH 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10

OUTSIDE BREAK 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13

MACKENZIE BEACH RD @ HWY 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

TOFINO RESORT MARINA/SURF SISTER 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18

4TH & CAMPBELL ST 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

TOFINO BUS DEPOT 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25

ADDITIONAL STOPS:  JENSEN’S BAY @ HWY, CHESTERMAN BEACH @ ACCESS PATHS, HOWARD DR., GAS N’ GO (BEST STOP FOR INDUSTRIAL WAY), GIBSON ST.

ADDITIONAL STOPS: GIBSON ST., GAS N’ GO (BEST STOP FOR INDUSTRIAL WAY), HOWARD DR., CHESTERMAN BEACH @ ACCESS PATHS, JENSEN’S BAY & HWY

S
h

u
t

t
le

 S
to

p
s

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8

7

6

1

2

3

4

5

https://tourismtofino.com/plan-your-trip/getting-around-tofino/#section-free-summer-shuttle


IN
D

U
S

T
R

IA
L

 W
A

Y

4TH

4
T

H

3RD

M
A

IN
 S

T

2ND

1ST

1ST
A

R
N

E
T

 R
D

T
O

N
Q

U
IN

M
A

C
K

E
N

Z
IE

 B
E

A
C

H
 R

D

H
E

L
L

E
S

E
N

 D
R

C
E

D
A

R
W

O
O

D
 R

D

J
E

N
S

E
N

’S

 B
AY

R
D

O
S

P
R

E
Y

 L
A

N
E

LYNN RD

S
H

A
R

P
 R

D

PACIFIC RIM HWY

D
R 

H
C

A
E

B 
N

A
M

R
E

T
S

E
H

C

CAMPBELL ST

CAM
PBELL S

T
LONE

CENTRE

TOFINO

TO LONG BEACH
+ UCLUELET

CONE

D
R

PA
R

K
 R

D

TONQUIN
BEACH

MACKENZIE
BEACH

NORTH

CHESTERMAN

BEACH

SOUTH
CHESTERMAN

BEACH

COX BAY

LY
N

N
 R

D

HOWARD DR

1 TOFINO BUS DEPOT

2 4TH & CAMPBELL 
3  TOFINO RESORT + MARINA 

& SURF SISTER

4 MACKENZIE BEACH RD. 

      @ HWY

5 HELLESEN DR. 

      & OUTSIDE BREAK

6 NORTH CHESTERMAN BEACH

7 SOUTH CHESTERMAN BEACH

  8 TOFINO VISITOR 

      CENTRE

ADDITIONAL STOPS: GIBSON ST., GAS ‘N GO (BEST STOP FOR INDUSTRIAL WAY), HOWARD DR., CHESTERMAN BEACH @ ACCESS PATHS, JENSEN’S BAY @ HWY

TOFINO
VISITOR

1

2019 QUEEN OF THE PEAK

2

3

4

5

6

7

8


